
1ª Fase Interregionale Cat. C3 - 31 Marzo 2019

Riepilogo Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' 2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Trampolino 3m - C3F
Finale

1 PELLIGRA Desiree MR Sport F.lli Marconi
100B 1.3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 26.00 26.00
200B 1.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 26.60 52.60
010B 1.2 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 16.80 69.40
401B 1.4 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 23.10 92.50

2 SCIMÉ Giulia MR Sport F.lli Marconi
100B 1.3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 24.05 24.05
200C 1.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 21.70 45.75
010B 1.2 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 21.00 66.75
101B 1.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 23.25 90.00 2.50

3 CUOMO Giulia Asd Carlo Dibiasi
100B 1.3 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 23.40 23.40
200B 1.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 18.20 41.60
010B 1.2 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 21.00 62.60
101B 1.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 22.50 85.10 7.40

4 SPOLETI Asia MR Sport F.lli Marconi
100B 1.3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 24.05 24.05
200B 1.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 16.10 40.15
010B 1.2 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 22.20 62.35
101C 1.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 21.70 84.05 8.45

5 RICCARDI Emma Asd Carlo Dibiasi
100B 1.3 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 22.75 22.75
200C 1.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.10 45.85
010C 1.2 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 18.00 63.85
101C 1.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 17.50 81.35 11.15

6 FABBROCINI Maria Cristin Asd Carlo Dibiasi
100B 1.3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 22.10 22.10
200C 1.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 21.00 43.10
010B 1.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 13.80 56.90
101B 1.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 21.75 78.65 13.85

7 GIUNTI Ginevra MR Sport F.lli Marconi
100C 1.3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 17.55 17.55
200C 1.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 23.10 40.65
010B 1.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 15.60 56.25
101C 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 18.20 74.45 18.05

8 ZACCHEI Gemma MR Sport F.lli Marconi
100C 1.3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 18.20 18.20
200C 1.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 18.20 36.40
010B 1.2 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 19.80 56.20
101C 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 16.80 73.00 19.50

9 GENTILI Eva GS Fiamme Oro
100C 1.3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 17.55 17.55
200C 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 18.90 36.45
010B 1.2 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 17.40 53.85
101C 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 16.10 69.95 22.55

10 GALEONE Vittoria GS Fiamme Oro
100C 1.3 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 18.20 18.20
200C 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 13.30 31.50
010B 1.2 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 18.60 50.10
101C 1.4 3.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 7.70 57.80 34.70
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POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' 2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

11 CORTESI Marta Asd Carlo Dibiasi
100C 1.3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 18.85 18.85
200C 1.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 13.30 32.15
010C 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 12.00 44.15
101C 1.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.60 56.75 35.75

12 CASTIGLIONE LUZO Beatric Cosenza Nuoto asd
100B 1.3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 23.40 23.40
200B 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 18.20 41.60
010B 1.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.60 51.20
401C 1.3 3.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.90 55.10 37.40

13 LANDINI Roberta MR Sport F.lli Marconi
100C 1.3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 20.15 20.15
200C 1.4 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 11.90 32.05
010C 1.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 15.00 47.05
101C 1.4 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 1.5 7.70 54.75 37.75

14 CHETRY Gaia Cosenza Nuoto asd
100C 1.3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 19.50 19.50
200C 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 16.80 36.30
010C 1.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 13.20 49.50
101C 1.4 3.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 4.90 54.40 38.10

15 IAVARONE Ilaria Circolo Canottieri Aniene
100C 1.3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 16.90 16.90
200C 1.4 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 9.80 26.70
010C 1.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 11.40 38.10
101C 1.4 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 5.60 43.70 48.80
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